
HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:25 PM  2/21/2022  Page 1North Carolina Swimming - For Office Use Only License

2022 NC SC AG CHAMPS - 2/17/2022 to 2/20/2022

Team Rankings - Through Event 106

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Tac Titans 2,552Tac Titans

 2 SwimMAC Carolina 1,623SwimMAC Carolina

 3 North Carolina Aquatic Club 878. 50North Carolina Aquatic Club

 4 New Wave Swim Team 581. 50New Wave Swim Team

 5 Mecklenburg Swim Association 571Mecklenburg Swim Association

 6 Swim Fanatics Swim Club 451Swim Fanatics Swim Club

 7 Marlins Of Raleigh 412. 50Marlins Of Raleigh

 8 Aquatic Team Of Mecklenburg 409. 50Aquatic Team Of Mecklenburg

 9 Greensboro Community YMCA 371Greensboro Community YMCA

 9 Granite Falls Swim Club Makos 371Granite Falls Swim Club Makos

 11 Enfinity Aquatic Club 328Enfinity Aquatic Club

 12 YMCA of the Triangle Area Swim 284YMCA of the Triangle Area Swim

 13 Raleigh Swimming Association 246Raleigh Swimming Association

 14 YMCA of Northwest North Caroli 188. 50YMCA of Northwest North Caroli

 15 Carolina Aquatic Team 167Carolina Aquatic Team

 16 East Carolina Aquatics 76East Carolina Aquatics

 17 Waves Of Wilmington Inc 69Waves Of Wilmington Inc

 18 Lowes YMCA Lightning Swim Team 47Lowes YMCA Lightning Swim Team

 18 Star Aquatics 47Star Aquatics

 20 YMCA of Western North Carolina 43YMCA of Western North Carolina

 21 Hickory Foundation YMCA Seahor 40Hickory Foundation YMCA Seahor

 22 Nsea Swim 38Nsea Swim

 23 O'Neal Pelagics 31O'Neal Pelagics

 24 Brunswick Aquatic Club 18Brunswick Aquatic Club

 24 Rocky Mount Family YMCA 18Rocky Mount Family YMCA

 26 Sailfish Aquatics 4Sailfish Aquatics

 27 Helios 3. 50Helios

 28 Swim Gsa 3Swim Gsa

 28 Evolution Aquatics 3Evolution Aquatics
 9,875.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Tac Titans 1,940Tac Titans

 2 SwimMAC Carolina 1,728SwimMAC Carolina

 3 North Carolina Aquatic Club 1,302North Carolina Aquatic Club

 4 New Wave Swim Team 975. 50New Wave Swim Team

 5 Marlins Of Raleigh 708. 50Marlins Of Raleigh

 6 Enfinity Aquatic Club 536Enfinity Aquatic Club

 7 Mecklenburg Swim Association 471Mecklenburg Swim Association

 8 YMCA of Northwest North Caroli 425. 50YMCA of Northwest North Caroli

 9 YMCA of the Triangle Area Swim 293. 50YMCA of the Triangle Area Swim

 10 Swim Gsa 276Swim Gsa

 11 Waves Of Wilmington Inc 246. 50Waves Of Wilmington Inc

 12 Aquatic Team Of Mecklenburg 145Aquatic Team Of Mecklenburg
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Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 13 East Carolina Aquatics 119East Carolina Aquatics

 14 Raleigh Swimming Association 105Raleigh Swimming Association

 15 Greensboro Community YMCA 82Greensboro Community YMCA

 16 O'Neal Pelagics 79O'Neal Pelagics

 17 Piedmont Aquatic Club 55Piedmont Aquatic Club

 18 Star Aquatics 52Star Aquatics

 19 Club Kick Start 49Club Kick Start

 20 Goldsboro Y Swim Club 46Goldsboro Y Swim Club

 21 Hillsborough Aquatic Club 42Hillsborough Aquatic Club

 22 Rocky Mount Family YMCA 28Rocky Mount Family YMCA

 23 Swim Fanatics Swim Club 23Swim Fanatics Swim Club

 24 Carolina Aquatic Team 17Carolina Aquatic Team

 25 Swim Tribe 15Swim Tribe

 26 Lifetime Swim Team North Carol 12Lifetime Swim Team North Carol

 27 Team Charlotte Swimming 11. 50Team Charlotte Swimming

 28 Granite Falls Swim Club Makos 10Granite Falls Swim Club Makos

 29 Gaston Gators 9Gaston Gators

 30 Smokey Mountain Aquatic Club 4Smokey Mountain Aquatic Club

 31 Nsea Swim 1Nsea Swim

 31 YMCA of Western North Carolina 1YMCA of Western North Carolina
 9,808.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Tac Titans 4,492Tac Titans

 2 SwimMAC Carolina 3,351SwimMAC Carolina

 3 North Carolina Aquatic Club 2,180. 50North Carolina Aquatic Club

 4 New Wave Swim Team 1,557New Wave Swim Team

 5 Marlins Of Raleigh 1,121Marlins Of Raleigh

 6 Mecklenburg Swim Association 1,042Mecklenburg Swim Association

 7 Enfinity Aquatic Club 864Enfinity Aquatic Club

 8 YMCA of Northwest North Caroli 614YMCA of Northwest North Caroli

 9 YMCA of the Triangle Area Swim 577. 50YMCA of the Triangle Area Swim

 10 Aquatic Team Of Mecklenburg 554. 50Aquatic Team Of Mecklenburg

 11 Swim Fanatics Swim Club 474Swim Fanatics Swim Club

 12 Greensboro Community YMCA 453Greensboro Community YMCA

 13 Granite Falls Swim Club Makos 381Granite Falls Swim Club Makos

 14 Raleigh Swimming Association 351Raleigh Swimming Association

 15 Waves Of Wilmington Inc 315. 50Waves Of Wilmington Inc

 16 Swim Gsa 279Swim Gsa

 17 East Carolina Aquatics 195East Carolina Aquatics

 18 Carolina Aquatic Team 184Carolina Aquatic Team

 19 O'Neal Pelagics 110O'Neal Pelagics

 20 Star Aquatics 99Star Aquatics

 21 Piedmont Aquatic Club 55Piedmont Aquatic Club
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 22 Club Kick Start 49Club Kick Start

 23 Lowes YMCA Lightning Swim Team 47Lowes YMCA Lightning Swim Team

 24 Goldsboro Y Swim Club 46Goldsboro Y Swim Club

 24 Rocky Mount Family YMCA 46Rocky Mount Family YMCA

 26 YMCA of Western North Carolina 44YMCA of Western North Carolina

 27 Hillsborough Aquatic Club 42Hillsborough Aquatic Club

 28 Hickory Foundation YMCA Seahor 40Hickory Foundation YMCA Seahor

 29 Nsea Swim 39Nsea Swim

 30 Brunswick Aquatic Club 18Brunswick Aquatic Club

 31 Swim Tribe 15Swim Tribe

 32 Lifetime Swim Team North Carol 12Lifetime Swim Team North Carol

 33 Team Charlotte Swimming 11. 50Team Charlotte Swimming

 34 Gaston Gators 9Gaston Gators

 35 Sailfish Aquatics 4Sailfish Aquatics

 35 Smokey Mountain Aquatic Club 4Smokey Mountain Aquatic Club

 37 Helios 3. 50Helios

 38 Evolution Aquatics 3Evolution Aquatics
 19,683.00Total


